
Hamilton Meet - February 19, 2024
Ladder Meet Results

400m 400m 200m 200m 600m 
Club Skater names Helmet Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1
London CLARK, DYLAN 1111 1.05.76 1.03.68 31.03 32.06 1.37.62
Newmarket GAO, STEPHAN 1172 1.19.97 1.15.48 33.02 40.23 1.39.14
Kitchener-Waterloo YAGER, VIOLET 277 1.13.98 1.08.74 35.95 34.79 1.44.76
Milton KEMPERS, MORGAN 1177 1.04.73 1.00.33 31.60 30.90 1.36.07
Cambridge ST JEAN, ELIZA 1180 1.17.58 1.13.56 35.70 36.48 1.59.05
Newmarket WONG, JASON 1129 1.15.41 1.13.71 34.52 DNS DNS
Toronto GRANT, VALENTINA 1173 1.11.38 1.11.46 20.01 31.20 1.44.59
Cambridge CARTWRIGHT, ETHAN 790 1.14.91 1.14.42 38.23 38.45 1.50.57
Golden Horseshoe WELTZ, CONNOR 1183 1.05.51 1.02.11 32.52 31.63 1.37.14
Kitchener-Waterloo ANATOL, LILLY 104 1.16.11 1.15.51 38.45 38.98 1.53.10
Niagara SUN, LUCA 1181 1.18.63 1.18.41 44.00 38.62 1.53.75
Hamilton YSSELSTEIN, NAOMI 1185 1.09.76 1.12.77 36.03 34.92 1.50.98
Hamilton CASEY, DYLAN 791 1.04.53 1.13.19 36.55 33.98 1.58.47
Brampton DOUCET, SOPHIE 1171 DNF 1.22.09 42.90 43.84 2.09.06
Hamilton NEDESCU, AIDEN 1135 1.16.62 1.17.22 37.55 38.51 1.59.97
Kitchener-Waterloo VAN STEE, ARJEN 1001 1.02.71 1.09.92 32.86 33.94 1.58.97
Hamilton WONGKEE, LEWIS 1184 NT 1.22.45 43.61 39.83 2.11.30
Hamilton WANG, LOUIE 1013 1.23.11 1.21.27 45.66 40.01 2.29.12
Hamilton CRLJEN, ZOEY 1169 1.22.33 1.28.00 40.38 38.51 2.08.90



Event 12 Race 1 Race 2
Club Skater names Helmet Race No.400 m. Time Position Race No 400 m. Time Position Points
Milton KEMPERS, MORGAN 1177 A 1.04.73 1 A 1.00.33 1 1000
Golden HorseshoeWELTZ, CONNOR 1183 B 1.05.51 1 A 1.02.11 2 816
London CLARK, DYLAN 1111 A 1.05.76 2 A 1.03.68 3 666
Toronto GRANT, VALENTINA 1173 A 1.11.38 3 A 1.11.46 5 543
Kitchener-WaterlooYAGER, VIOLET 277 A 1.13.98 4 A 1.08.74 4 443
Newmarket WONG, JASON 1129 A 1.15.41 5 A 1.13.71 7 362
Cambridge ST JEAN, ELIZA 1180 A 1.17.58 6 A 1.13.56 6 295
Hamilton CASEY, DYLAN 791 C 1.04.53 1 B 1.13.19 2 241
Hamilton YSSELSTEIN, NAOMI 1185 B 1.09.76 2 B 1.12.77 1 196
Cambridge CARTWRIGHT, ETHAN 790 B 1.14.91 3 B 1.14.42 3 160
Kitchener-WaterlooANATOL, LILLY 104 B 1.16.11 4 B 1.15.51 5 130
Niagara SUN, LUCA 1181 B 1.18.63 5 B 1.18.41 6
Newmarket GAO, STEPHAN 1172 A 1.19.97 7 B 1.15.48 4
Kitchener-WaterlooVAN STEE, ARJEN 1001 C 1.02.71 1 C 1.09.92 1
Hamilton NEDESCU, AIDEN 1135 C 1.16.62 3 C 1.17.22 2
Hamilton CRLJEN, ZOEY 1169 C 1.22.33 4 C 1.28.00 6
Hamilton WANG, LOUIE 1013 C 1.23.11 5 C 1.21.27 3
Brampton DOUCET, SOPHIE 1171 C DNF 7 C 1.22.09 4
Kitchener-WaterlooKIM, NICK 1186 B DNS 6 C DNS 7
Hamilton WONGKEE, LEWIS 1184 C NT 6 C 1.22.45 5



Event 24 Race 2
Club Skater names Helmet Race No. 200m Heat Position Points
Milton KEMPERS, MORGAN 1177 A 30.90 1 1000
Toronto GRANT, VALENTINA 1173 A 31.20 2 816
London CLARK, DYLAN 1111 A 32.06 3 666
Cambridge ST JEAN, ELIZA 1180 A 36.48 4 543
Newmarket GAO, STEPHAN 1172 A 40.23 5 443
Golden HorseshoeWELTZ, CONNOR 1183 B 31.63 1 362
Kitchener-WaterlooYAGER, VIOLET 277 B 34.79 2 295
Hamilton YSSELSTEIN, NAOMI 1185 B 34.92 3 241
Cambridge CARTWRIGHT, ETHAN 790 B 38.45 4 196
Newmarket WONG, JASON 1129 B DNS 160
Kitchener-WaterlooVAN STEE, ARJEN 1001 C 33.94 1 130
Hamilton CASEY, DYLAN 791 C 33.98 2
Hamilton NEDESCU, AIDEN 1135 C 38.51 3
Kitchener-WaterlooANATOL, LILLY 104 C 38.98 4
Brampton DOUCET, SOPHIE 1171 C 43.84 5
Hamilton CRLJEN, ZOEY 1169 D 38.51 1
Niagara SUN, LUCA 1181 D 38.62 2
Hamilton WONGKEE, LEWIS 1184 D 39.83 3
Hamilton WANG, LOUIE 1013 D 40.01 4



Event 30 Race 1
Club Skater names Helmet 400 m. Seed Race No 600m Super FinalPosition Points
Milton KEMPERS, MORGAN 1177 A 1.36.07 1 1000
London CLARK, DYLAN 1111 A 1.37.62 2 816
Newmarket GAO, STEPHAN 1172 A 1.39.14 3 666
Toronto GRANT, VALENTINA 1173 A 1.44.59 4 543
Kitchener-WaterlooYAGER, VIOLET 277 A 1.44.76 5 443
Cambridge ST JEAN, ELIZA 1180 A 1.59.05 6 362
Newmarket WONG, JASON 1129 A DNS 7 295
Golden HorseshoeWELTZ, CONNOR 1183 B 1.37.14 1 241
Cambridge CARTWRIGHT, ETHAN 790 B 1.50.57 2 196
Hamilton YSSELSTEIN, NAOMI 1185 B 1.50.98 3 160
Kitchener-WaterlooANATOL, LILLY 104 B 1.53.10 4 130
Niagara SUN, LUCA 1181 B 1.53.75 5
Kitchener-WaterlooKIM, NICK 1186 B DNS 6
Kitchener-WaterlooVAN STEE, ARJEN 1001 C 1.58.97 1
Hamilton CASEY, DYLAN 791 C 1.58.47 2
Hamilton NEDESCU, AIDEN 1135 C 1.59.97 3
Hamilton CRLJEN, ZOEY 1169 C 2.08.90 4
Brampton DOUCET, SOPHIE 1171 C 2.09.06 5
Hamilton WONGKEE, LEWIS 1184 C 2.11.30 6
Hamilton WANG, LOUIE 1013 C 2.29.12 7


